40
F.O.B. Rice Lake, Wisconsin • March 1, 2001
© Rice Lake Weighing Systems 2001 • Prices & specifications subject to change without notice
Bench &
 Counting
Measurement
Canada
Approved

Bench &
 Counting
ECS5000 Part Numbering Guide
ECS5000 ( — ) ( — ) ( — ) ( — )
LOCAL SCALE CAPACITY
A = 2 lb x 0.0002 lb
B = 5 lb x 0.0005 lb
C = 10 lb x 0.001 lb
D = 25 lb x 0.002 lb
E = 50 lb x 0.005 lb
F = 75 lb x 0.005 lb
G = 100 lb x 0.01 lb
POWER SOURCE
A = 115 VAC, 50/60 Hz
B = 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz
C = 115 VAC, 50/60 Hz with battery base
D = 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz with battery base
E = 115 VAC, 50/60 Hz with internal battery
F = 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz with internal battery
OPERATING MODE SELECTION
A = Local scale only
B = Local scale only with lb/kg switch
C = Remote scale option (AC only)
D = Remote scale option with lb/kg switch (AC only)
OPTIONS
A = Standard
IQ 9500 SERIES (CONT.)
SUGGESTED
PART # DESCRIPTION  LIST PRICE
OPTIONS/ACCESSORIES
41279 ....... 5' RS-232 cable, 9-pin D-sub male to 25-pin D-sub male
(TM-U295 or TM-U200) ........................................................................ $49.00
32810 ....... 5' RS-232 cable, 8-pin DIN male to 25-pin D-sub male
(TM-U295 or TM-U200) .......................................................................... 49.00
65616 ....... Wand, RS-232 decoded, 6 mil visable light .......................................... 195.00
65317 ....... CCD Scanner, Densei, scan width up to 4.5", RS-232 w/8-pin
DIN connector ...................................................................................... 397.00
65619 ....... QS6000, KBN, RS-232 cable, power supply, cable to
connect to IQ 9500 .............................................................................. 895.00
53785 ....... Additional operating manual*** ............................................................... 30.00
Please refer to our BenchMarkTM bench scales and RoughDeckTM floor
scales for remote platform options.
*** Authorized distributors can download for free from www.rlws.com
CONDECTM ECS 5000 DIGITAL COUNTING CONSOLE
• Full function numerical keyboard
• Full duplex serial output, configurable to provide
up to seven fields of
information including a keyed entry six-digit ID number
• Bright Light Emitting Diode (LED) Display
• Negative counting
• Sample enhancement
EST. SHIP SUGGESTED
PART # DESCRIPTION* WEIGHT LIST PRICE
115 VAC
57125 ....... ECS5000AAAA .............................................................. 21 lb ....... $1,391.00
57172 ....... ECS5000AACA .............................................................. 40 lb ......... 1,623.00
62016 ....... ECS5000CADA .............................................................. 21 lb ......... 1,571.00
(Continued on next page)
53
F.O.B. Rice Lake, Wisconsin • March 1, 2001
© Rice Lake Weighing Systems 2001 • Prices & specifications subject to change without notice
Be
nc
h
&
 C
ou
nt
in
g
CONDECTM ECS 5000 (CONT.)
EST. SHIP SUGGESTED
PART # DESCRIPTION* WEIGHT LIST PRICE

OPTIONS/ACCESSORIES
42232 ....... Additional operating manual .................................................................. 30.00
ECS5000 Part Numbering Guide
ECS5000 ( — ) ( — ) ( — ) ( — )
LOCAL SCALE CAPACITY
A = 2 lb x 0.0002 lb
B = 5 lb x 0.0005 lb
C = 10 lb x 0.001 lb
D = 25 lb x 0.002 lb
E = 50 lb x 0.005 lb
F = 75 lb x 0.005 lb
G = 100 lb x 0.01 lb
POWER SOURCE
A = 115 VAC, 50/60 Hz
B = 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz
C = 115 VAC, 50/60 Hz with battery base
D = 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz with battery base
E = 115 VAC, 50/60 Hz with internal battery
F = 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz with internal battery
OPERATING MODE SELECTION
A = Local scale only
B = Local scale only with lb/kg switch
C = Remote scale option (AC only)
D = Remote scale option with lb/kg switch (AC only)
OPTIONS
A = Standard